
Cingoli 25 06 19 65 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM 13:24.120
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.854 16:48:04.922

2 1:52.819 16:49:57.741

3 1:54.609 16:51:52.350

4 1:54.541 16:53:46.891

5 1:55.081 16:55:41.972

6 1:55.897 16:57:37.869

7 1:53.001 16:59:30.870

 Po. 2 - # 81 GARATTONI M. - KTM + 38.451
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.488 16:48:14.058

2 1:58.692 16:50:12.750

3 1:58.428 16:52:11.178

4 1:57.643 16:54:08.821

5 1:59.251 16:56:08.072

6 1:59.719 16:58:07.791

7 2:01.530 17:00:09.321

 Po. 3 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. - Husqvarna + 45.390
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.346 16:48:12.380

2 1:59.593 16:50:11.973

3 1:59.985 16:52:11.958

4 1:59.855 16:54:11.813

5 2:00.447 16:56:12.260

6 2:00.977 16:58:13.237

7 2:03.023 17:00:16.260

 Po. 4 - # 47 SAVI M. - KTM + 1:20.002
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.430 16:48:18.348

2 1:59.686 16:50:18.034

3 2:01.760 16:52:19.794

4 2:02.698 16:54:22.492

5 2:04.153 16:56:26.645

6 2:17.399 16:58:44.044

7 2:06.828 17:00:50.872

 Po. 5 - # 160 RUSCITO M. - KTM + 1:33.119
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.719 16:48:19.141

2 2:06.996 16:50:26.137

3 2:07.259 16:52:33.396

4 2:06.750 16:54:40.146

5 2:06.248 16:56:46.394

6 2:11.634 16:58:58.028

7 2:05.961 17:01:03.989

 Po. 6 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. - Husqvarna + 1:36.021
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.664 16:48:17.752

2 2:07.483 16:50:25.235

3 2:07.336 16:52:32.571

4 2:10.004 16:54:42.575

5 2:08.788 16:56:51.363

6 2:08.825 16:59:00.188

7 2:06.703 17:01:06.891

 Po. 7 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. - KTM + 1:37.447
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.383 16:48:22.878

2 2:04.436 16:50:27.314

3 2:06.071 16:52:33.385

4 2:18.234 16:54:51.619

5 2:04.558 16:56:56.177

6 2:07.974 16:59:04.151

7 2:04.166 17:01:08.317

 Po. 8 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C. - Husqvarna+ 1:39.898
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.075 16:48:24.383

2 2:09.138 16:50:33.521

3 2:05.978 16:52:39.499

4 2:06.954 16:54:46.453

5 2:06.934 16:56:53.387

6 2:08.892 16:59:02.279

7 2:08.489 17:01:10.768

 Po. 9 - # 777 AMALI C. - Husqvarna + 1:57.516
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.298 16:48:22.533

2 2:10.373 16:50:32.906

3 2:10.423 16:52:43.329

4 2:10.093 16:54:53.422

5 2:09.854 16:57:03.276

6 2:12.556 16:59:15.832

7 2:12.554 17:01:28.386

 Po. 10 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. - KTM + 2:08.995
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.207 16:48:32.945

2 2:11.616 16:50:44.561

3 2:11.732 16:52:56.293

4 2:10.671 16:55:06.964

5 2:10.207 16:57:17.171

6 2:10.298 16:59:27.469

7 2:12.396 17:01:39.865

 Po. 11 - # 190 MOZZONI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.521 16:48:30.088

2 2:15.498 16:50:45.586

3 2:15.088 16:53:00.674

4 2:13.469 16:55:14.143

5 2:16.000 16:57:30.143

6 2:16.523 16:59:46.666

 Po. 12 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.656 16:48:35.906

2 2:18.181 16:50:54.087

3 2:17.117 16:53:11.204

4 2:14.340 16:55:25.544

5 2:17.150 16:57:42.694

6 2:26.702 17:00:09.396

 Po. 13 - # 80 POMI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.901 16:48:33.591

2 2:18.879 16:50:52.470

3 2:24.104 16:53:16.574

4 2:24.555 16:55:41.129

5 2:24.116 16:58:05.245

6 2:28.471 17:00:33.716

 Po. 14 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.867 16:48:13.025

2 3:55.117 16:52:08.142

3 2:11.185 16:54:19.327

4 2:06.534 16:56:25.861

5 2:06.408 16:58:32.269

6 2:08.195 17:00:40.464

Fastest lap: 1:52.819 
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Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 19 MENICHELLI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.821 16:49:02.039

2 2:25.855 16:51:27.894

3 2:17.806 16:53:45.700

4 2:21.996 16:56:07.696

5 3:02.916 16:59:10.612

6 2:23.115 17:01:33.727

Fastest lap: 1:52.819 
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